
STOPS AT: A.M. STOPS AT: P.M.
Naschitti - Christian Reformed Church 5:40 Shiprock - Bashas Parking Lot 3:20
Naschitti - N.491, 1.0MP BIA Route 0069 5:44 Shiprock - Ayani Neez Center 3:24
Sheepspring - Dino Mart Store 5:50 Shiprock - Northern Navajo Medical Ctr 3:33
Newcomb - Fire Station 6:02 Shiprock - Chapter House 3:38
Burnham - Speedway Store 6:08 Shiprock - East 7-2-11 Store 3:41
Littlewater - Red Mesa Store 6:19 Hogback - Flowing Water Casino 3:48
Shiprock - Ayani Neez Center 6:45 Waterflow - Valley Trading Store 3:58
Shiprock - Bashas Parking Lot 6:48 Kirtland - Speedway Store 4:06
Shiprock - Northern Navajo Medical Ctr 6:55 Farmington - West Walmart 4:24
Shiprock - Chapter House 7:01 Harper Hill - 7-2-11 Store 4:30
Shiprock - East 7-2-11 Store 7:04 Kirtland - Central Center 4:38
Shiprock - Fleet Management 7:07 Waterflow - Post Office 4:48
Hogback - Flowing Water Casino 7:13 Hogback - Flowing Water Casino 4:56
Waterflow - Valley Trading Store 7:22 Shiprock - Fleet Management 5:02
Kirtland - Speedway Store 7:32 Shiprock - East 7-2-11 Store 5:04
Farmington - West Walmart 7:49 Shiprock - Chapter House 5:07
Harper Hill - 7-2-11 Store 7:55 Shiprock - Northern Navajo Medical Ctr 5:13
Kirtland - Central Center 8:03 Shiprock - Bashas Parking Lot 5:19
Waterflow - Post Office 8:13 Shiprock - Ayani Neez Center 5:22
Hogback - Flowing Water Casino 8:22 Littlewater - Red Mesa Store 5:45
Shiprock - East 7-2-11 Store 8:28 Burnham - Speedway Store 5:55
Shiprock - Chapter House 8:30 Newcomb - Fire Station 6:01
Shiprock - Northern Navajo Medical Ctr 8:35 Sheepspring - Dino Mart Store 6:12
Shiprock - Bashas Parking Lot 8:42 Naschitti - Christian Reformed Church 6:22
Shiprock - Ayani Neez Center 8:45 Naschitti - N.491, 1.0MP BIA Route 0069 6:25

ALL TIMES INDICATED ARE DEPARTURE TIMES.

ROUTE 18 - NASCHITTI / SHIPROCK / FARMINGTON

NOTE:  Highlighted area is the transfer point between Red Apple Express.

MONDAY THRU FRIDAY ONLY

BUS FARE: Waived during pandemic.

RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE:  The Navajo Transit System reserves the right to refuse services to any 
person(s) who will not comply with the Passenger Behavior Policy.

NON DISCRIMINATION NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC:  The NAVAJO TRANSIT SYSTEM operates its programs 
and services without regard to race, color, national origin or disability in accordance with Title VI of the 
Civil Rights Act of 1964, Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, and the Americans with Disabilities 
Act of 1990 (ADA).

NOTICE: Schedule times may vary due to weather condition, traffic, breakdowns or other factors beyond 
our control

Revised 02/26/2024 - Schedule is subject to change without notice.


